
Team Team Coach Team
Braves Cubs Dillon Galyo Pirates

Date Day Time Field

Sept. 13 Tues 6:30 7

Sept. 15 Thurs 6:30 7

Sept. 20 Tues 7:45 7
Sept. 22 Thurs 6:30 7

Sept. 27 Tues 6:30 7

Oct. 4 Tues 6:30 7

Oct. 6 Thurs 6:30 7

Oct. 11 Tues 6:30 7

Oct. 13 Thurs 7:45 7

Oct. 18 Tues 7:45 7

Oct. 20 Thurs 6:30 7

Oct. 25 Tues 6:30 7

Oct. 26 Wed 6:30 7

Oct. 27 Thurs 6:30 7

Nov. 1 Tues 7:45 7 Braves

Cubs
Pirates Braves
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Coach
Jordan Abels
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Winter Basketball Registration October 3-27

Rec Center Phone Number: 843-569-4242
Website: www.cityofgoosecreek.com

Coach
Phillip Scarbrough
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2022 Fall Baseball

CubsBraves

Ozone (11-12 yr. olds) Division Schedule

Cubs Pirates
Braves




